Certificate of Achievement



VANCODERMACADEMY

 \mathbf{DF}'

AESTHETIC MEDICINE AND WELLNESS

This is to certify that



Dr. RAMIN RAHANJAM

Honorably fulfilled all the requirements imposed by the authorities of this Academy, the President and the Head of Department of Education, upon recommendation of the faculty, do therefore confer him the Certificate of

Train the Trainer Training Certificate Program

This will come into effect from January 01, 2020.

VANCODE Vancouver, BC, Canada

PRESIDENT OF VANCODERM ACADEMY

Faramarz Rafie M.D.

Department of Education

Abbas Rafieefar M.D.

Verification Code:



ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM	Y VANCODERM ACADEMY	VANCODERM ACADEMY	VANCODERM ACADEMY	VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM & ADEMY CANCODER IT 1611	19TTPO2ACADEMY			VANCODERM ACADEMY
Academy Reference	Y VANCODERM ACADEMY			VANCODERM ACADEMY
ANCO Registration Date: October 20), 2019 DERM ACADEMY			VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCOLMPORTANT NOTE: CODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
ANCO E ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION A	nd registration witi	h a Medical Council	OF CANADA, ACADEMY	VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODE OR PROVINCIAL COLLEGE OF PHY INJECTABLES IN CANADA.	sician and Surgeons	IS REQUIRED TO PRACT	ICE MEDICAL AND MY	VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODEHIWACADEHIY WANCOBERIN ACADEMI				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM'				VANCODERM ACADEMY
ASSIGNING DIRECTOR	VANCODERM ACADEMY			VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				IVANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				IVANICODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY IVANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
VANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				IVANCODERM ACADEMY I
/ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
/ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
/ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
/ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERM ACADEM				I VANCODERM ACADEMY I
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
' /ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM'				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				VANCODERM ACADEMY
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				'
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM'				
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				
VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM				
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM /ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM	www.vancode	rmacademy.com		VANCODERM ACADEMY
/ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERM ACADEM	1	1	1	'



VANCODERM'ACADEMY

OF AESTHETIC MEDICINE AND WELLNESS

Unit 208 - 2223 West Broadway, Vancouver, BC, V6K, 2E4

Page 1 of 1

Date: December 30, 2019

Name: Ramin

Surname: Rahanjam

Academy Reference: IT161119TTP02

Date Of Birth: 29/06/1972

Registration Date: October 20, 2019

Course Name: Train the Trainer Training Certificate Program

Course Duration: 50 Hours

Location: Tehran & Online DEM

RM A WO , EI	y vancod Subjects emy vancodi	RM A Knowledge CODERI	A A SKIll AY V	anco Result cademy vancodera
RM ACINDE! RM ACADE!	The Vancoderm Academy Opin Brief DERM ACADEMY VANCODE	RM ACADEMY VANCODERI COMPETENT RM ACADEMY VANCODERI	A ACADEMY V QUALIFIED A ACADEMY V	ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERA SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED ANCODERM ACADEMY I VANCODERA
RM ACADEM 2 RM ACADEM	Y VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODE Modular Programs Y VANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODE	RM ACADEMY VANCODERI COMPETENT RM ACADEMY VANCODERI	ACADEMY V QUALIFIED ACADEMY V	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED
RM ACADEI 3 RM ACADEI	Summarizing Learning ANCOD Strategy RM ACADEMY VANCOD	RM ACADEMY VANCODERI RM ACADEMY VANCODERI	QUALIFIED V A ACADEMY V	^{ANC} SUCCESSFÜLLY ACHIEVED ^{DERN} ANCODERM ACADEMY VANCODERN
RM ACADEM	Violation Prevention	COMPETENT	QUALIFIED	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED
RM ACADE	Negotiation Skills	COMPETENT RM ACADEMY VANCODERI	QUALIFIED	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED
RM A G DEI	Active Listening DEMY VANCODI	RM ACCOMPETENT CODER	QUALIFIED	ANC SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED DERA
RM ACADEI 7 RM ACADEI	Critical Thinking	RM ACADEMY VANCODERI COMPETENT RM ACADEMY VANCODERI	QUALIFIED	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED
RM AC 8 DE/	Ethics in Medical Aesthetic	RM AC COMPEȚENT ICODERI	/ QUALIFIED V	ANCISUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED DERA
RM ACADE	Hand Hygiene	COMPETENT COMPETENT	QUALIFIED	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED
RM ALADEI	Infection Control	RM ACADEMY VANCODER	QUALIFIED	SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED DERA

vancode President of Vancoderm academy

Faramarz Rafie M.D.

Department of Education

Abbas Rafieefar M.D.

